
(Amount in Rs)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1
Oxyzo Financial Services 

Pvt Ltd.
29-07-2023 61,63,133 25,22,755 Unsecured NA 8.74% - -                   36,40,378 -

2
Mr. Satish Gopalakrishna 

Pillai 
07-08-2023 13,06,76,810 9,38,00,000 Unsecured NA 6.88%                   3,68,76,810 

13,68,39,943 9,63,22,755 3,68,76,810                  36,40,378                 

List of Stakeholders as on: 20/09/2023Date of commencement of Liquidation: 06/07/2023

TOTAL

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-2

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set- off

Amount of claim

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification 

on

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim

SAVUTE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED


